
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

1 

33 

41 

7 

2 

5 

8 

9 

13 

6 

11 

4 

35 

19 

32 

34 

39 

23 

25 

20 

38 

17 

Name 

JAY WILSON 

VICTOR ALONSO 

横山 遥希 

能塚 智寛 

大倉 由揮 

大城 魁之輔 

安原 志 

小方 誠 

池谷 優太 

大塚 豪太 

道脇 右京 

内田 篤基 

神田橋 瞭 

西 元気 

古賀 翼 

土屋 元希 

阿部 仁 

宗本 駿真 

道脇 白龍 

小川 孝平 

尾崎 大二郎 

小林 大治朗 

Jay WILSON 

Victor ALONSO 

Haruki YOKOYAMA 

Chihiro NOTSUKA 

Yuki OKURA 

Kainosuke OSHIRO 

Nozomu YASUHARA 

Makoto OGATA 

Yuta IKEGAYA 

Gota OTSUKA 

Ukyo MICHIWAKI 

Atsuki UCHIDA 

Ryo KANDABASHI 

Motoki NISHI 

Tsubasa KOGA 

Genki TSUCHIYA 

Jin ABE 

Shumma MUNEMOTO 

Hakuryu MICHIWAKI 

Kohei OGAWA 

Daijiro OZAKI 

Daijiro KOBAYASHI 

車両 

YZ450FM 

MC450F 

CRF450R 

KX450-SR 

CRF450R 

YZ450F 

KX450 

CRF450R 

CRF450R 

CRF450R 

CRF450R 

KX450 

KX450 

YZ450F 

CRF450R 

KX450 

YZ450F 

YZ450F 

CRF450R 

YZ250 

YZ450F 

YZ450F 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Time 

17:25.118 

17:26.681 

17:38.437 

17:41.474 

17:56.087 

18:01.902 

18:05.206 

18:07.507 

18:12.233 

18:15.300 

18:16.557 

18:29.569 

18:35.712 

18:37.561 

18:42.510 

18:44.930 

18:47.771 

18:54.186 

18:54.941 

18:56.928 

19:02.965 

19:06.241 

BestLap 

1:54.881 

1:55.057 

1:56.022 

1:56.977 

1:58.388 

1:58.715 

1:59.334 

1:59.295 

2:00.363 

1:59.364 

2:00.438 

2:01.505 

2:02.373 

2:02.722 

2:02.928 

2:03.153 

2:03.267 

2:03.328 

2:04.525 

2:04.024 

2:03.866 

2:04.909 

In Lap 

9 

8 

7 

5 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

8 

8 

5 

9 

5 

9 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

GAP 

1.563 

11.756 

3.037 

14.613 

5.815 

3.304 

2.301 

4.726 

3.067 

1.257 

13.012 

6.143 

1.849 

4.949 

2.420 

2.841 

6.415 

0.755 

1.987 

6.037 

3.276 

チーム名 

YAMAHA FACTORY INNOVATION TEAM 

Auto Brothers GASGAS JAPAN 

Honda Dream Racing LG 

Team Kawasaki R&D 

Honda Dream Racing Bells 

YSP浜松 with BABANASHOX 

八尾カワサキ with ANNEX CLUB 

TEAM HAMMER 

TEAM HAMMER 

T.E.SPORT 

TRAM KOHSAKAﾊﾞｲｶｰｽﾞ金沢with CARVEK 

Yogibo MOUNTAIN RIDERS 

Team GANZ with ZEKURA 

秀明道場 

★ ★MOTION　RACING  

京都ボブキャット 

y's Racing with TRAS 

SP忠男広島 

TEAM KOHSAKA with CARVEK 

Team ITOMO 

YSP浜北大橋レーシング 

レーシングチーム鷹 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

1.563 

平均時速 

52.702 

ベストラップ 

1:54.881 

ベスト平均時速 

53.273 

ベストラップ保持者： 

1 - JAY WILSON 

作成日： 2024/04/20 15:15:43 

　　　［審査委員長］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［競技監督］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［計時長］ 
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